AP|_Label
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05- 00-00
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0
05-000-0

Offset_Well_Name
Critter Creek 220-1708H
Critter Creek 210-1708H
Critter Creek 16-6302BW
Critter Creek 510-1708H
Critter Creek 210-1708H
Critter Creek 510-1708H
Critter Creek 210-1708H
Critter Creek 16-6302BW
Critter Creek 16-6302BW
Critter Creek 16-6302BW
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0362D

NearestProposedHoriz
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B

ShortestDist_txt Operator

1243.14
657.33
685.60
963.64
1011.17
1322.06
1244.53
331.53
1131.88
1390.58
0.00
1298.74
325.17
649.87
0.00
1298.74
324.73
325.17
973.62
0.00
1298.74
324.73
648.87
649.87
974.01
0.00
1298.74
325.11
648.87
649.87
973.62
0.00
1298.74
325.11
974.01
0.00
1298.74
324.62

FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION

Spud_Date_txt Facil_Stat WaterDepth NEAR_FC
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines



AP|_Label
05-000-0
05-123-10395
05-123-31053
05-123-31558
05-123-31558
05-123-31558
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-31973
05-123-41302
05-123-41397
05-123-41398
05-123-41399
05-123-41456
05-123-41457
05-123-41603
05-123-41606
05-123-41607
05-123-41608
05-123-42265
05-123-42380
05-123-42511
05-123-42603
05-123-47293
05-123-47294
05-123-47295
05-123-47296
05-123-47297
05-123-47298
05-123-47306
05-123-47307

Offset_Well_Name

FOX CREEK 33-0362B
UPRR-PETERS RANCH 1-33
CRITTER CREEK 4-09H

Fox Creek 6-33H

Fox Creek 6-33H

Fox Creek 6-33H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 3-04H

Critter Creek 503-0817H
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28-3NH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28-4NH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28-5NH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28-2NH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28NH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28-3CH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28CH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28-4CH
RESOLUTION 12-63-21-28-2CH
Meader 1

Fox Creek 506-3304H

Critter Creek 503-1708H

Fox Creek 511-2804H

Critter Creek 16-6401B

Critter Creek 16-6203D

Critter Creek 16-6302BE
Critter Creek 16-6401D

Critter Creek 16-6203B

Critter Creek 16-6104B

Critter Creek 16-6005BE
Critter Creek 16-5906D

NearestProposedHoriz
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0164D
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0362D
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0164B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0263B
FOX CREEK 33-0362B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B
FOX CREEK 33-0461B

ShortestDist_txt Operator

649.87
127.74
492.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1079.07
772.04
885.27
1362.16
767.08
784.27
763.61
757.58
1100.57
760.42
836.98
31.13
1250.00
810.51
359.93
392.56
411.68
429.78
393.52
332.32
1001.82
1217.60

TRANS TEXAS ENERGY INC.

FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
EOG RESOURCES INC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

8 NORTH LLC

FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
FIFTH CREEK ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION
HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION

Spud_Date_txt Facil_Stat WaterDepth NEAR_FC

9/8/1981

3/6/2010

4/30/2011
4/30/2011
4/30/2011
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010

DA
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
AL
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

DirLines
SurfWells
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
SurfWells
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines
DirLines



AP|_Label Offset_Well_Name NearestProposedHoriz ShortestDist_txt Operator Spud_Date_txt Facil_Stat WaterDepth NEAR_FC
05-123-47309 Critter Creek 16-6005BW FOX CREEK 33-0461B 576.52 HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION XX DirLines
05-123-47310 Critter Creek 16-59068B FOX CREEK 33-0461B  1440.60 HIGHPOINT OPERATING CORPORATION XX DirLines



	__EXPORT_Final_Well_Eval_List

